
Mitja Marató Relleus Mataró
(Equips i xips Lliga) -
XipsLliga
22-11-2025

Julio Modesto Diaz Castellano

Temps Oficial
0:35:49

Temps Real
0:35:49

Dorsal
1093

Sexe
M

Categoria
SenM

Pos General
39

Pos Sexe
35

Pos Cat
18

V1

0:05:43

V2

0:11:47

V3

0:17:55

V4

0:24:09

V5

0:30:17

7000m

0:35:49


